
Time

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45 TP8: Aurore Receveur M1: Alistair Hobday SD4: Victoria Ortiz de Zarate

10:00 TP9: Justin Suca M2: Guillermo Ortuño Crespo

10:15 TP10: Wei-Chuan Chiang M3: Yuka Karasawa

10:30 M4: Masashi Kiyota

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30 BRM1: Yu Kanaji IM1: Aigo Takeshige

11:45 BRM2: Yi-Jay Chang IM2: Maria Gasalla

12:00 BRM3: Ching-Hsien Ho LH1: Jason Hartog

12:15 LH3: Christina Hernandez LH10: Kuo-Wei Lan

12:30 LH4: Maite Erauskin-Extramiana LH11: Ming-An Lee

12:45 LH5: Karen Evans

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15 LH12: Kento Nakatsugawa

14:30 TP1: Jean-Noel Druon LH6: Yulina Hane LH13: Stephanie Brodie

14:45 TP2: Jen-Chieh Shiao LH7: Hsu Tung Yao LH14: Kazuki Tone

15:00 TP3: Gemma Carroll LH8: Joe Scutt Phillips

15:15 TP4: Taketoshi Kodama LH9: Kuan-Mei Hsiung

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15 TP5: Rhian Evans SD1: Wei-Hsian Lian

16:30 TP6: Michael Bank SD2: Dan Liu

16:45 TP7: John Logan SD3: Jon Lopez

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

21:00

Closing: Karen Evans and Joel 

Llopiz (30 mins)

Afternoon tea

Morning tea

Afternoon tea

Monday 15 October Tuesday 16 October Wednesday 17 October Thursday 18 October Friday 19 October

Management strategies 

discussion panel

Lunch

Morning tea

Registration

Life history reponses 

discussion panel

Integrated modelling 

discussion panel

Lunch

Welcome reception (Evergreen/le 

Jardin) 18:00-20:00

Conference dinner (NMMST) 

19:00-22:00

Opening ceremony: Dr. Jih-

Gau Juang Vice President 

NTOU and Director of 

Fisheries (30 mins)

Welcome: Kevin Weng and 

Karen Evans (30 mins)

Keynote: John Claydon (45 

mins)
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Keynote: Chih-hao (Zac) 

Hseih (45 mins)

P
o
s
te

rs

Poster session 

Biodiversity and resource 

management discussion

Morning tea

Morning tea

Afternoon tea Afternoon tea

Registration/ Poster hanging

P
o
s
te

rs

Registration

Lunch (ECR lunch) Lunch

Keynote: Anela Choy (45 mins)

Implications for spatial 

dynamics discussion panel

Global and regional trophic 

pathways discussion panel

Panel discussion - key gaps, 

future directions (45 mins)

P
o
s
te

rs

Keynote: Inna Senina (45 

mins)

Awards (30 mins)

Free day (Field trip)

Registration


