Time		Monday 15 October	Tue	esday 16 October	Wednesday 17 October		Thursday 18 October		Friday 19 October
8:00									
		Registration/ Poster hanging							
8:30				Registration			Registration		Registration
		Opening ceremony: Dr. Jih-							
9:00		Gau Juang Vice President							
		NTOU and Director of		Keynote: Anela Choy (45 mins)			Keynote: Chih-hao (Zac)		Keynote: Inna Senina (45
9:15		Fisheries (30 mins)					Hseih (45 mins)		mins)
9:30 9:45		Welcome: Kevin Weng and							
10:00		Karen Evans (30 mins)		TP8: Aurore Receveur			M1: Alistair Hobday		SD4: Victoria Ortiz de Zarate
10:15		Keynote: John Claydon (45		TP9: Justin Suca TP10: Wei-Chuan Chiang			M2: Guillermo Ortuño Crespo M3: Yuka Karasawa		Implications for spatial
10:30		mins)		17 10. Wel-Chair Chang			M4: Masashi Kiyota		dynamics discussion panel
10:45				Morning tea			TTT Tidadam Kiyota		
11:00	б	Morning tea					Morning tea		Morning tea
11:15	ging			Global and regional trophic					
11:30	har	BRM1: Yu Kanaji		pathways discussion panel			Management strategies	S	IM1: Aigo Takeshige
11:45	ter	BRM2: Yi-Jay Chang	S		_	ပ္	discussion panel	Posters	IM2: Maria Gasalla
12:00 12:15	ost	BRM3: Ching-Hsien Ho	Posters	LH1: Jason Hartog			·	SOc	Integrated modelling
12:30	n/Pc	Biodiversity and resource	P	LH3: Christina Hernandez LH4: Maite Erauskin-Extramiana	Free day (Field trip)	Posters	LH11: Kuo-Wei Lan	_	discussion panel
12:45	atio	management discussion		LH5: Karen Evans	1100 00, (1100 0.15)	Pos	LH11: Ming-An Lee		
13:00	Registra			LITS. Raien Evans					
13:15	keg								
13:30	Œ	Lucado (ECD lucado)		l ala			Lunch		Lunch
13:45		Lunch (ECR lunch)		Lunch					
14:00									
14:15							LH12: Kento Nakatsugawa		Panel discussion - key gaps,
14:30 14:45		TP1: Jean-Noel Druon		LH6: Yulina Hane			LH13: Stephanie Brodie		future directions (45 mins)
15:00		TP2: Jen-Chieh Shiao TP3: Gemma Carroll		LH7: Hsu Tung Yao LH8: Joe Scutt Phillips			LH14: Kazuki Tone		
15:15		TP4: Taketoshi Kodama		LH9: Kuan-Mei Hsiung			Life history reponses		Awards (30 mins)
15:30		Ti Taketosiii Rodaina		Engli Radii Her Herang			discussion panel		
15:45		Afternoon tea		Afternoon tea			Afternoon tea		Afternoon tea
16:00							Arternoon tea		Closing: Karen Evans and Joel
16:15		TP5: Rhian Evans					SD1: Wei-Hsian Lian		Llopiz (30 mins)
16:30		TP6: Michael Bank					SD2: Dan Liu		
16:45 17:00		TP7: John Logan		Postor sossion			SD3: Jon Lopez		
17:00				Poster session					
17:30									
17:45									
18:00					I				
18:30	We	Icome reception (Evergreen/le							
19:00		Jardin) 18:00-20:00							
19:30							Conference dinner (NMMST)		
20:00							19:00-22:00		
21:00									